Licence Number
F16712

W 0084836
W 0116296
W 0163060
W 0170432
W 0191599
W 0217082
W 0221792
W 0289932
W 0318971
W 0366589

Licence Status
Issued
Suspension
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Suspension
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned
Abandoned

Unique Well Identifier (UWI) Deemed Asset Amount Deemed Liability Amount
00/13-04-081-02W6 LLR Conventional Asset Exempt
09-06-077-25W5

10-34-080-02W6

01-04-081-02W6

11-33-080-02W6

01-11-081-05W6

09-23-078-02W6

16-22-078-02W6

11-11-081-05W6

11-13-077-01W6

08-03-077-01W6

Deemed Asset Amount

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Deemed Liability Amount

$255,000.00
$53,862.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00
$89,568.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00
$34,000.00

1 [PVS_Inactive_Facility]
1 [PVS_Inactive_Well]

1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Inactive_Well]

1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]
1 [PVS_Abandoned_Well]

z2zzzzzzZzzzzZz2z2

TAQA AREA NAME
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN
DUNVEGAN



